
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Dear Parents, 
 
We would like to share with you the events that will be happening in December. 
 

A letterbox will be available in the playground from Monday 4th December, for any child who 
wishes to send Christmas cards to staff or other children. Please make sure the name and 
class of the child it is being sent to, are written on the envelope.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We would like to invite all our pupils to take part in a project to make a winter scene, in a 
shoe box. Please could all of these be brought into school on Monday 11th December. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
On Thursday 7th December will be Christmas Jumper Day for those that wish to participate. 
 

We will be having Christmas song performances throughout December. Each year group parents are invited on a 
particular day to allow everyone to sit comfortably in the Junior Hall. Please see below for the date of each year 
group’s performance. 
 

Monday 11th December Songs Year 4 parents to watch 9.15am junior Hall 

Tuesday 12th December Songs Year 1 parents to watch 9.15am Junior Hall 

Wednesday 13th December Songs Year 2 parents to watch 9.15am Junior Hall 

Thursday 14th December Songs Year 3 parents to watch 9.15am Junior Hall 

Friday 15th December Songs Year 5 parents to watch 9.15am Junior Hall 
 

Monday 18th December Songs Year 6 parents to watch 9.15am Junior Hall 
 

Tuesday 19th December Nursery / Reception Songs 9.30am and 2.30pm Junior Hall 



  

 
 
On Wednesday 20th December we will have a Christmas parent’s breakfast in the Junior Hall. All are welcome. 
8.45am – 10am 
 
Wednesday 20th December – Nursery Christmas parties and a visit from Santa. 
Wednesday 20th December – School Christmas Lunch. 
Thursday 21st December – Reception to Year 6 Christmas parties and a visit from Santa 
 
Yours sincerely, 
S.Wilford 
Assistant Head Teacher 
 


